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
of America. This building is approx..4885 sq.ft 
with offices, bank vault, and large parking
lot.....................................................$265,000

2906273: 5BD/3.75BA, 2,900 sq. ft. This stunning 
home is ideal for large families and those who love 
entertaining...........................................$329,500

2906311: 4BR/2BA home on 3.35 fenced acres.  Work-
shop, garage + a fully finished 1BR/1BA apartment. 
Nice finishes, just outside the city limits......$365,000

Shaelene Tims
956-451-3815

shae.tims13@gmail.com

Kim Wood
805-674-2404
Kimwood123456@gmail.com

2906327: 39.19 acres of land near Stough 
Reservoir. Seasonal Creeks, beautiful views 
and level spots for camping or to build a 
cabin...................................................$95,000

2906326: Lot 58, Blk 74, HU5, Mammoth Rd., 
Alturas, - 1.18 +/- acre, large pine, white fir, ce-
dar trees, remote, two parcels, amazing views of 
mountains & valley, wildlife-deer & quail....$3,500

2906282:Page’s Market, Small Town full-service Mom & 
Pop Grocery Store, the hub of Surprise Valley, next to the 
Post Office and servicing 1,500+/- families..$500,000

2906329: Space, comfort, and breathtaking 
natural beauty in this meticulously remod-
eled 4 BD, 2.5 BA, 2,365 sqft home on an 
expanse...........................................$345,000

2906362: 4.72 acres of land with pow-
er at frontage of property. This property 
has a seasonal creek that runs through the 
proper ty.........................................$40,000

2905298: Niles Hotel, a Landmark Property built in 1908. 
Thriving businesses within: “Proudly Served” Starbucks, Niles 
Roadhouse restaurant, JE Niles Room + more!....$1,200,000

2906324: 3 BD/2 BA, 1,200 sq. ft remodeled 
ranch style, attached 1-car garage, appliances, 
newer flooring, laundry room, fenced yard, close 
to town.......................................................$199,900

2906240: The Station, income comm. real estate. 
Current tenant is a popular pizza, beer & wine 
pub, local & tourist patrons, small town central 
location.................................................$260,000

2906360: 300+/- acres for sale off Juniper Rd., Ravendale 
– Farmed 20 years ago, electricity, graveled road access, 
level farming & building areas, views, wildlife..$450,000



530-335-2222
www.HighCountryBurney.com

A trusted name in real estate, serving the entire Intermountain Area and beyond

Cory Halter, Broker/Owner DRE#01341624 • Cell 530-318-1291 • Jill Barnett, Broker/Owner DRE#01501421 • Cell 530-355-9531
Janet Jones, Agent DRE# 01312789 • Cell 530-515-8891               “SOLD ON SERVICE”

#1465 – Excellent opportunity for sweat equity with this fixer 
upper. House is ready for plumbing, electrical, drywall and 
finishing touches. It’s stripped down to the studs but has great 
potential. Attached one car garage and a large lot. Newer roof 
and Del Oro water which is current on all fees. PG&E power 
meter is current also....................................................$89,000

#1486 – WONDERFUL FAMILY HOME ON FENCED 5 
ACRE PARCEL, BEAUTFIFUL OAK TREES FOR LOTS 
OF SHADE IN THE SUMMER MONTHS AND BEAU-
TIFUL COLORS IN THE FALL, ROOM FOR HORS-
ES, DOGS, 4-H AND FFA PROJECTS A DETACHED 2 
CAR GARAGE SHOP FOR INSIDE PROJECTS. HOME 
HAS A METAL ROOF, VINYLE SIDING, WOOD FLOOR 
LOTS OF WINDOWS FOR AN OPEN FEEL, STAINLESS 
STEEL APPLIANCES. BRING THE FAMILY MAKE YOUR 
COUNTRY LIVING DREAMS COME TRUE........$333,500

#1429 – Excellent income producing motel in Burney. 6 
double rooms, 2 of those with kitchenettes. 1 rooms with 
2 beds. 3 single bed rooms. Many upgrades in the past 4 
years. All rooms have new toilets, new laminate flooring, new 
heating and air units, new TV’s and all new mattresses and 
bed frames.............................................................$899,000

#1459 – Perfect home for a person that wants a tiny home.  Home 
has a 2 year old roof.  Original wood floors with 2 bedrooms and one 
bath.  Has laundry area.  House is 588 sq ft...................$99,900
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